Wyniki wg kategorii wiekowych

GIGA (65.5 km)

Kategoria: M2

Kategoria: M3

WISNIEWSKI Adam

545
45
12

721

Kategoria: M4

WASINSKI Pawet
GULAREK Szymon
DZIEMIDOWICZ Radostaw
SUROWIEC Bfazej

481
247
568
845

Kategoria: M5

MROZ Mateusz
PAPIEZ Przemystaw
KEDZIA Adam
FOLTYN Bartosz

248
653
404

SLIWA Jarostaw
STOJKE Dariusz
DROBNIAK Dariusz

1999

1990
1982
1983
1986

1980
1978
1972
1978

1971
1969
1965

SOLID MTB MARATON

Leszno, 5 wrzesnia 2021

Walka Kostrzyn

STREFASPORTU.PL MW INVEST
Team BEROTU

Team BEROTU

KOSOX Bike Team

STREFASPORTU.PL MW INVEST
STREFASPORTU.PL MW INVEST
STREFASPORTU.PL MW INVEST
MROZROWERY TEAM

DGR RACING TEAM
FTI Racing Team
STREFASPORTU.PL MW INVEST

3:28:44 720

2:50:40 880
2:56:23 850
3:02:22 830
3:02:22 830

2:47:16 900
3:02:21 830
3:23:57 740
3:37:17 6%

3:22:23 740
3:23:38 740
3:37:40 690

DNF-nie ukoriczyt/a,

LESZNO 2021

Przygotowanie i pomiar czasu: DomTel Sport Timing Stupsk www.domtel.pl

Druk: 21-09-06 09:24:04



